
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE

ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2005
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
FORITA

2
UDC

3
POLOLAIC

4
DIPIETRO

5
ALTSOCIA

6
PENSION

7
VERDIPA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.077 818 75,95 193 29,83 22 3,40 1 0,15 9 1,39 9 1,39 16 2,47 17 2,63 647 79,10 171 20,90 

   2 1.080 784 72,59 171 27,14 23 3,65 3 0,48 9 1,43 12 1,90 26 4,13 17 2,70 630 80,36 154 19,64 

   3 1.041 752 72,24 167 28,02 29 4,87 1 0,17 8 1,34 9 1,51 26 4,36 18 3,02 596 79,26 156 20,74 

   4 995 719 72,26 165 28,06 14 2,38 0 0,00 11 1,87 5 0,85 13 2,21 19 3,23 588 81,78 131 18,22 

   5 907 670 73,87 141 27,12 29 5,58 1 0,19 7 1,35 7 1,35 12 2,31 25 4,81 520 77,61 150 22,39 

   6 991 732 73,86 143 24,20 26 4,40 0 0,00 3 0,51 4 0,68 22 3,72 21 3,55 591 80,74 141 19,26 

   7 1.036 751 72,49 132 23,45 20 3,55 3 0,53 4 0,71 5 0,89 13 2,31 23 4,09 563 74,97 188 25,03 

   8 1.114 871 78,19 177 25,80 35 5,10 2 0,29 4 0,58 10 1,46 25 3,64 27 3,94 686 78,76 185 21,24 

   9 1.039 808 77,77 173 28,04 46 7,46 1 0,16 1 0,16 8 1,30 29 4,70 20 3,24 617 76,36 191 23,64 

  10 1.051 791 75,26 171 27,76 26 4,22 0 0,00 9 1,46 7 1,14 29 4,71 21 3,41 616 77,88 175 22,12 

  11 976 751 76,95 158 26,12 28 4,63 1 0,17 7 1,16 8 1,32 16 2,64 39 6,45 605 80,56 146 19,44 

  12 985 699 70,96 190 34,05 26 4,66 0 0,00 4 0,72 2 0,36 16 2,87 26 4,66 558 79,83 141 20,17 

  13 991 747 75,38 172 29,01 18 3,04 2 0,34 8 1,35 6 1,01 13 2,19 26 4,38 593 79,38 154 20,62 

  14 1.023 780 76,25 181 30,37 24 4,03 2 0,34 10 1,68 7 1,17 13 2,18 29 4,87 596 76,41 184 23,59 

  15 938 731 77,93 162 28,32 19 3,32 4 0,70 4 0,70 7 1,22 6 1,05 30 5,24 572 78,25 159 21,75 

  16 907 704 77,62 176 32,41 30 5,52 1 0,18 18 3,31 4 0,74 24 4,42 22 4,05 543 77,13 161 22,87 

  17 902 680 75,39 199 41,03 6 1,24 3 0,62 8 1,65 9 1,86 11 2,27 19 3,92 485 71,32 195 28,68 

  18 814 625 76,78 147 29,64 22 4,44 0 0,00 18 3,63 4 0,81 16 3,23 13 2,62 496 79,36 129 20,64 

  19 961 779 81,06 133 21,04 33 5,22 1 0,16 8 1,27 10 1,58 12 1,90 38 6,01 632 81,13 147 18,87 

  20 868 592 68,20 133 28,30 32 6,81 0 0,00 5 1,06 5 1,06 14 2,98 26 5,53 470 79,39 122 20,61 

  21 962 687 71,41 166 31,80 31 5,94 1 0,19 6 1,15 0 0,00 18 3,45 11 2,11 522 75,98 165 24,02 

  22 944 676 71,61 166 29,23 29 5,11 1 0,18 10 1,76 8 1,41 15 2,64 24 4,23 568 84,02 108 15,98 

  23 1.006 701 69,68 167 30,47 39 7,12 2 0,36 2 0,36 3 0,55 11 2,01 25 4,56 548 78,17 153 21,83 

  24 863 650 75,32 90 18,60 51 10,54 0 0,00 8 1,65 3 0,62 19 3,93 18 3,72 484 74,46 166 25,54 

  25 1.087 830 76,36 176 26,31 35 5,23 1 0,15 8 1,20 12 1,79 17 2,54 22 3,29 669 80,60 161 19,40 

  26 1.023 780 76,25 154 24,48 29 4,61 2 0,32 7 1,11 6 0,95 15 2,38 26 4,13 629 80,64 151 19,36 

  27 1.001 718 71,73 121 21,68 15 2,69 1 0,18 5 0,90 17 3,05 19 3,41 29 5,20 558 77,72 160 22,28 

Totali 26.582 19.826 74,58 4.324 27,75 737 4,73 34 0,22 201 1,29 187 1,20 466 2,99 631 4,05 15.582 78,59 4.244 21,41 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE

ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2005
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

8
UNIULIVO

9
AN

10
COMITA

11
LIBDEM

12
RIFCOM

13
LEGAN V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.077 818 75,95 176 27,20 52 8,04 11 1,70 1 0,15 46 7,11 94 14,53 647 79,10 171 20,90 

   2 1.080 784 72,59 182 28,89 43 6,83 28 4,44 2 0,32 54 8,57 60 9,52 630 80,36 154 19,64 

   3 1.041 752 72,24 157 26,34 38 6,38 14 2,35 3 0,50 39 6,54 87 14,60 596 79,26 156 20,74 

   4 995 719 72,26 213 36,22 42 7,14 13 2,21 3 0,51 36 6,12 54 9,18 588 81,78 131 18,22 

   5 907 670 73,87 148 28,46 44 8,46 13 2,50 1 0,19 32 6,15 60 11,54 520 77,61 150 22,39 

   6 991 732 73,86 176 29,78 44 7,45 15 2,54 4 0,68 51 8,63 82 13,87 591 80,74 141 19,26 

   7 1.036 751 72,49 195 34,64 41 7,28 14 2,49 0 0,00 44 7,82 69 12,26 563 74,97 188 25,03 

   8 1.114 871 78,19 227 33,09 48 7,00 19 2,77 0 0,00 37 5,39 75 10,93 686 78,76 185 21,24 

   9 1.039 808 77,77 174 28,20 37 6,00 11 1,78 1 0,16 32 5,19 84 13,61 617 76,36 191 23,64 

  10 1.051 791 75,26 186 30,19 44 7,14 13 2,11 2 0,32 36 5,84 72 11,69 616 77,88 175 22,12 

  11 976 751 76,95 175 28,93 24 3,97 21 3,47 2 0,33 59 9,75 67 11,07 605 80,56 146 19,44 

  12 985 699 70,96 137 24,55 34 6,09 20 3,58 0 0,00 29 5,20 74 13,26 558 79,83 141 20,17 

  13 991 747 75,38 153 25,80 39 6,58 15 2,53 2 0,34 42 7,08 97 16,36 593 79,38 154 20,62 

  14 1.023 780 76,25 160 26,85 43 7,21 13 2,18 0 0,00 35 5,87 79 13,26 596 76,41 184 23,59 

  15 938 731 77,93 134 23,43 32 5,59 10 1,75 0 0,00 61 10,66 103 18,01 572 78,25 159 21,75 

  16 907 704 77,62 141 25,97 30 5,52 15 2,76 2 0,37 35 6,45 45 8,29 543 77,13 161 22,87 

  17 902 680 75,39 119 24,54 41 8,45 6 1,24 0 0,00 35 7,22 29 5,98 485 71,32 195 28,68 

  18 814 625 76,78 149 30,04 29 5,85 20 4,03 2 0,40 31 6,25 45 9,07 496 79,36 129 20,64 

  19 961 779 81,06 195 30,85 45 7,12 17 2,69 0 0,00 74 11,71 66 10,44 632 81,13 147 18,87 

  20 868 592 68,20 112 23,83 34 7,23 17 3,62 1 0,21 33 7,02 58 12,34 470 79,39 122 20,61 

  21 962 687 71,41 138 26,44 29 5,56 13 2,49 0 0,00 32 6,13 77 14,75 522 75,98 165 24,02 

  22 944 676 71,61 147 25,88 42 7,39 19 3,35 2 0,35 37 6,51 68 11,97 568 84,02 108 15,98 

  23 1.006 701 69,68 150 27,37 35 6,39 13 2,37 2 0,36 29 5,29 70 12,77 548 78,17 153 21,83 

  24 863 650 75,32 161 33,26 20 4,13 13 2,69 2 0,41 36 7,44 63 13,02 484 74,46 166 25,54 

  25 1.087 830 76,36 194 29,00 29 4,33 25 3,74 1 0,15 43 6,43 106 15,84 669 80,60 161 19,40 

  26 1.023 780 76,25 181 28,78 44 7,00 12 1,91 0 0,00 33 5,25 120 19,08 629 80,64 151 19,36 

  27 1.001 718 71,73 186 33,33 33 5,91 14 2,51 2 0,36 41 7,35 75 13,44 558 77,72 160 22,28 

Totali 26.582 19.826 74,58 4.466 28,66 1.016 6,52 414 2,66 35 0,22 1.092 7,01 1.979 12,70 15.582 78,59 4.244 21,41 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE

ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2005
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.077 818 75,95 647 79,10 171 20,90 11 1,34 25 3,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 135 16,50 

   2 1.080 784 72,59 630 80,36 154 19,64 2 0,26 33 4,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 119 15,18 

   3 1.041 752 72,24 596 79,26 156 20,74 15 1,99 29 3,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 112 14,89 

   4 995 719 72,26 588 81,78 131 18,22 5 0,70 25 3,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 101 14,05 

   5 907 670 73,87 520 77,61 150 22,39 9 1,34 20 2,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 121 18,06 

   6 991 732 73,86 591 80,74 141 19,26 11 1,50 23 3,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 107 14,62 

   7 1.036 751 72,49 563 74,97 188 25,03 3 0,40 32 4,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 153 20,37 

   8 1.114 871 78,19 686 78,76 185 21,24 11 1,26 28 3,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 146 16,76 

   9 1.039 808 77,77 617 76,36 191 23,64 8 0,99 23 2,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 160 19,80 

  10 1.051 791 75,26 616 77,88 175 22,12 9 1,14 27 3,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 139 17,57 

  11 976 751 76,95 605 80,56 146 19,44 13 1,73 32 4,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 101 13,45 

  12 985 699 70,96 558 79,83 141 20,17 4 0,57 36 5,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 101 14,45 

  13 991 747 75,38 593 79,38 154 20,62 4 0,54 22 2,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 128 17,14 

  14 1.023 780 76,25 596 76,41 184 23,59 7 0,90 11 1,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 166 21,28 

  15 938 731 77,93 572 78,25 159 21,75 7 0,96 15 2,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 137 18,74 

  16 907 704 77,62 543 77,13 161 22,87 3 0,43 12 1,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 146 20,74 

  17 902 680 75,39 485 71,32 195 28,68 9 1,32 10 1,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 176 25,88 

  18 814 625 76,78 496 79,36 129 20,64 3 0,48 15 2,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 111 17,76 

  19 961 779 81,06 632 81,13 147 18,87 12 1,54 23 2,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 112 14,38 

  20 868 592 68,20 470 79,39 122 20,61 2 0,34 17 2,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 103 17,40 

  21 962 687 71,41 522 75,98 165 24,02 9 1,31 22 3,20 0 0,00 4 0,58 130 18,92 

  22 944 676 71,61 568 84,02 108 15,98 2 0,30 22 3,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 84 12,43 

  23 1.006 701 69,68 548 78,17 153 21,83 5 0,71 28 3,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 120 17,12 

  24 863 650 75,32 484 74,46 166 25,54 11 1,69 27 4,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 128 19,69 

  25 1.087 830 76,36 669 80,60 161 19,40 8 0,96 25 3,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 128 15,42 

  26 1.023 780 76,25 629 80,64 151 19,36 7 0,90 22 2,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 122 15,64 

  27 1.001 718 71,73 558 77,72 160 22,28 7 0,97 34 4,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 119 16,57 

Totali 26.582 19.826 74,58 15.582 78,59 4.244 21,41 197 0,99 638 3,22 0 0,00 4 0,02 3.405 17,17 
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